Jubilarni dani sprinta u Uzicu 10 Djetinja kup
Uzice, 29.3.2025

Disciplina 11
29.03.2025 - 12:16

Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly

13 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod3
1 Lela Radoti¢
2 Jovana Ateljevi¢
3 Irina Kisin
4 Sofija Grkavac
5 Nikolina Tosic
6 Marta Lazic

Grupa2od 3

1 Jana Buri¢
2 Lena Popovic

3 Bogdana Bo3njak

4 Mila Pudar
5 Mina Lekié
6 Lena Curié

7 Vasilisa Bugarinovic

8 Tamara Hamovié

Grupa3od 3

1 Elena bogo

2 Sara Jankovic

3 Milica Djordjevic
4 Jana Jovanovic

5 Petra Radojkovic
6 Sofija Manic

7 Andrea Todorovic
8 Tanja Jevdjovic

G.R.

15
15
17
16
15
13

14
15
14
15
15
13
13
16

14
13
12
12
12
13
14
15

Delfin

Leotar, TB

Leotar, TB

Leotar, TB

Napredak, KS
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Leotar, TB
Delfin, SA
Leotar, TB
Leotar, TB
Panta Rei, BG
Leotar, TB
Olimpija, BO
Leotar, TB

Leotar, TB
Rasina, KS
Orka 034, JA
C. 2Zvezda, BG
Orka 034, JA
Napredak, KS
Orka 034, JA
Rasina, KS

2585

1:02.73
1:16.07

52.81
48.43
47.50
45.55
4581
48.30
50.68
54.50

39.51
38.28
36.69
30.94
35.83
37.98
38.75
43.23
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